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The following table highlights available vendor choices and pricing for some of the most commonly used routes. Detailed pricing schedules are available for each provider at the hyperlinks below. Rates do not include fuel surcharges, fees, tolls, parking, wait times or stops.
	Route
	Selection Key
	Livery Service Provider
	One-Way Rate
(gratuity included)

	Hyde Park Campus to/from O’Hare Airport
	Lowest priced provider:


	BostonCoach Connections
William A Gill Jr
BostonCoach Executive
Smart Cars, Inc.
CCS Executive Car Service (M/WBE)

	$71.00
$80.00
$83.79
$85.96
$96.00


	Hyde Park Campus to/from Midway Airport
	Lowest priced provider:


	Smart Cars, Inc.
William A Gill Jr
CCS Executive Car Service (M/WBE)
BostonCoach Executive
BostonCoach Connections

	$61.18

$65.00
$72.00

$80.32
$81.00



	Downtown to/from O’Hare Airport
	Lowest priced provider:


	BostonCoach Connections
William A Gill Jr
BostonCoach Executive
CCS Executive Car Service (M/WBE)

Smart Cars, Inc.

	$71.00
$80.00
$83.79
$84.00
$85.96


	Downtown to/from Midway Airport
	Lowest priced provider:


	CCS Executive Car Service (M/WBE)
William A Gill Jr
BostonCoach Executive
BostonCoach Connections
Smart Cars, Inc.

	$78.00

$80.00

$80.32
$81.00
$85.96


	Hyde Park Campus to/from Downtown
	Lowest priced provider:


	William A Gill Jr
Smart Cars, Inc.
CCS Executive Car Service (M/WBE)
BostonCoach Executive
BostonCoach Connections

	$52.50
$57.64

$60.00
$68.79
$71.00



	Hyde Park Campus to/from Evanston
	Lowest priced provider:


	BostonCoach Connections
William A Gill Jr
BostonCoach Executive
Smart Cars, Inc.
CCS Executive Car Service (M/WBE)


	$71.00
$80.00
$81.93

$93.04

$96.00

 

	Hyde Park Campus to/from Argonne
	Lowest priced provider:


	CCS Executive Car Service (M/WBE)

Smart Cars, Inc.
William A Gill Jr
BostonCoach Executive

	$96.00
$110.15

$112.50

$120.54



	Hyde Park Campus – Local Destinations
	Lowest priced provider:


	William A Gill Jr
Smart Cars, Inc.
CCS Executive Car Service (M/WBE)

BostonCoach Executive
BostonCoach Connections
	$52.50
$55.87
$60.00

$68.79
$71.00


Procurement and Payment Services





Released: October 31, 2010





Revised: December 9, 2013





Telephone: 773-702-3320





Livery Service Rate Sheet








